
2023 Salary Payroll Schedule  
California State University, Fresno Athletic Corporation 

California State University, Fresno Foundation 
Agricultural Foundation of California State University, Fresno 

Bulldog Foundation  
 

Pay Period Date Paychecks Available 

January 1-15 Friday, January 13 

January 16-31 Tuesday, January 31 

February 1-15 Wednesday, February 15 

February 16-28 Tuesday, February 28 

March 1-15 Wednesday, March 15 

March 16-31 Thursday, March 30 

April 1-15 Friday, April 14 

April 16-30 Friday, April 28 

May 1-15 Monday, May 15 

May 16-31 Wednesday, May 31 

June 1-15 Thursday, June 15 

June 16-30 Friday, June 30 

July 1-15 Friday, July 14 

July 16-31 Monday, July 31 

August 1-15 Tuesday, August 15 

August 16-31 Thursday, August 31 

September 1-15 Friday, September 15 

September 16-30 Friday, September 29 

October 1-15 Friday, October 13 

October 16-31 Tuesday, October 31 

November 1-15 Wednesday, November 15 

November 16-30 Thursday, November 30 

December 1-15 Friday, December 15 

December 16-31 Friday, December 22 
 

  


